UNITY DIGITAL
USLF004/008/016/032/064SV+
2590 Airway Ave, Suite A12, Costa Mesa, CA 92626 Phone: (714) 800-1700 Fax: (714) 800-1712
1 of 6 Rev. F
GENERAL DESCRIPTON
Unity Digital’s Flash Memory Card  Series SV+ provides high density, high performance nonvolatile read/write
solution for secure code storage, disk emulation, mobile PC and embedded applications.   One of the key features of
this card is that all data stored  in the attribute memory is locked.  The Series SV+ cards are built with Intel’s

7EH 00H End Text
80H FFH End of CIS
ORDERING INFORMATION:
CARD DENSITIES UNITY DIGITAL PART NO.
4MB USLF004 SV+
8MB USLF008 SV+
16MB USLF016 SV+
32MB USLF032 SV+
UNITY DIGITAL
USLF016/032/048/064SV+
2590 Airway Ave, Suite A12, Costa Mesa, CA 92626 Phone: (714) 800-1700 Fax: (714) 800-1712
6 of 6 Rev. F